BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE

oncurs

istanta

od columbofil
atitudine

eas Atomic

eas BENZING

incronizare 02.05.24 21:08:

or . imbarcati: 020

ir.| Serie inel Culo

vt are

001 RO 23 1039242 M

002 RO 23 1039266 M

003 RO 23 1039214 M

004 RO 23 1039202 M

005 RO 23 785503 F

006 RO 23 1039215 M

007 RO 23 1039216 F

008 RO 23 1039223 M

009 RO 23 785508 M

010 RO 23 1039237 F

011 RO 23 785506 M

012 RO 23 1039207 M

013 RO 23 785505 M

014 RO 23 1039208 M

015 RO 23 1039253 M

016 RO 23 1039213 F

017 RO 23 1039228 F

018 RO 23 648075 F

019 RO 23 648058 M

020 RO 23 648079 F

Semnaturi : Crescator
(fé%f’ i

Versiune SW : RO-04.32 Cod

Antena Club

02.05.24 21:08:
02.05.24 21:08:

00001 754671

03.05.24 17:06:02 l

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

27

GPS Ceas Atomic

27 +000 Ceas BENZING

27

GPS+03h

sositi

Oica Gabriel

24 17:05:56
24 17:05:56

DA6C30C6
DA32B16F
DA35126F
DA384914
DA32B137
DAF7C031
DA207B3F
DA287C86
DA32B29C
DA096493
DADAEFB9
DAD76DES
DA48FA69
DA351178
DASF5007
DA32B1D3
DASF73A2
DA1B57DF
DAG6C2E7A

:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:09:
:11:
:11:
:13:
:17:
:18:
:21:
:22:
:30:
:30:
:152:
:59:
:01:
:01:

03.05.
: 03.05.
: 020
Nr.
Ant
36.0( 01
31.8! 01
34.3| 01
38.4| 01
55.8( 01
16.8| 01
25.3| 01
31.0| 01
20.1| 01
01.3] 01
03.1| 01
04.3 01
56.3( 01
28.1] 01
39.0{ 01
38.5; 01
15.4( 01
45.6| 01
53.4| 01
03.8| 01

GPS
+000

Serie ceas
Autorizare

concurs

013

BENZING 48900343 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

996

90006643



